« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6940

Division: 15UB 1ST WEST

Date: Monday, May 8, 2023

Home: 08 (15U) WFC River Plate North

010
012
014
016
018
002
020
022
024
025
003
030
034
004
044
005
006
007
008
009
098

Field: Holly Grove Middle 1

Time: 6:45 pM

Away: 08 (15U) NCFC Navy South

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
08 (15U) WFC River Plate North 08 (15U) NCFC Navy South
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Felix Chen
Ayad Eltanany
Charles Flynn
Talon Hathaway
Elijah Esslinger
Brody Malone
Isaac Toney
Sohaan Shah
Andrew Ojala
Matthew Griffin
William Cooper
Jackson Saunders
Elijah Shuirman
Ethan Butterworth
Colin Handlon
Garrett Scofield
William Stovall
Carter Bradley
Benjamin Lokitz
Tucker Mallon
Shane Sollars
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




