

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

CELL

Game #6940

Division: 15UB 1ST WEST Field: Holly Grove Middle 1 Date: Monday, May 8, 2023 Time: 6:45 PM Home: 08 (15U) WFC River Plate North Away: 08 (15U) NCFC Navy South Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

## 08 (15U) WFC River Plate North

## 08 (15U) NCFC Navy South

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	N	٥.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
010	Felix Chen		:	:									
012	Ayad Eltanany		:	:									
014	Charles Flynn		:	:									
016	Talon Hathaway		:	:									
018	Elijah Esslinger		:	:									
002	Brody Malone		:	:						:		:	Ī
020	Isaac Toney		:	:						:		:	Ī
022	Sohaan Shah		:	:						:		:	ľ
024	Andrew Ojala		:	:		$\top$				:		:	ľ
025	Matthew Griffin		:	:						:		:	
003	William Cooper		:	:						:		:	
030	Jackson Saunders		:	:						:		:	Ī
034	Elijah Shuirman		:	:						:		:	Ī
004	Ethan Butterworth		:	:						:		:	Ī
044	Colin Handlon		:	:						:		:	ľ
005	Garrett Scofield		:	:		$\top$				:		:	ľ
006	William Stovall		:	:						:		:	ľ
007	Carter Bradley		:	:		$\top$				:		:	ľ
800	Benjamin Lokitz		:	:		$\top$				:		:	ľ
009	Tucker Mallon		:	:						:		:	ľ
098	Shane Sollars		:	:						:		:	ľ
			:									:	ľ

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments